THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY

THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING JULY 12 - 25, 2018.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Name
Alexander, Nora T.

Anderson, Corey B.
Applegate, Christina A.
Armstrong, Morgan N.
Barmore, lan J.
Barmore, lan J.
Barmore, lan J.
Batovsky, Lyndsay D.
Baunach, Elizabeth L.
Baunach, Elizabeth L.
Bichir, Sami A.
Boone, Jessica M.
Bradley, Jessica R.
Branch, Shayla D.
Branch, Shayla D.
Brown, Lynn M.
Busam, Carol A.
Busam, Carol A.
Carley, Bruce E.
Carley, Bruce E.

Carter, Beverly G.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location
ECE Teacher
Marion C. Moore School
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Effective
Date

Type Leave

05/24/18

English as a Second Language Teacher 04/25/18

Price Elementary
Teacher

Middletown Elementary
Teacher

Valley High School
Teacher

Doss High

Teacher

Doss High

Teacher

Doss High

ECE Teacher

Fern Creek High

ECE Teacher
Gutermuth Elementary
ECE Teacher
Gutermuth Elementary
Teacher

Iroquois High

ECE Teacher

Carter Traditional Elementary
Teacher

Western Middle
Teacher

Slaughter Elementary
Teacher

Slaughter Elementary
Teacher

Audubon Traditional Elementary
Teacher

Lowe Elementary
Teacher

Lowe Elementary
Teacher

Southern High
Teacher

Southern High
Teacher

Highland Middle

05/17/18

05/29/18

04/25/18

05/21/18

05/29/18

05/10/18

04/24/18

04/26/18

05/21/18

05/15/18

04/23/18

05/07/18

05/21/18

05/24/18

04/24/18

05/03/18

05/07/18

05/14/18

04/30/18

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.

Medical



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

Carter, Beverly G.
Cary, Kaitlin A.
Chesser, Susan M.
Clark, Danielle E.
Clark, Danielle E.
Clark, Danielle E.

Clark, Elizabeth A.

Compton, Michele M.

Compton, Morgan E.
Croghan, Melissa K.
Croghan, Melissa K.
Dickerson, Sherri L.
Dickerson, Sherri L.
Dixon, Kamae L.
Duncan, Michael J.
Duncan, Michael J.
Elder, Louise J.
Elder, Louise J.
Ellis, Debra A.
Ernwine, Emily M.
Florence, Lauren E.
Fowler, Chanda P.
Fowler, Chanda P.
Fowler, Chanda P.

French, Karla M.

Teacher

Highland Middle
Teacher

Fairdale Elementary
ECE Teacher
Blake Elementary
ECE Teacher
Valley High School
ECE Teacher
Valley High School
ECE Teacher
Valley High School
Teacher

Price Elementary
ECE Teacher
Layne Elementary
Teacher

Ramsey Middle
Teacher

Tully Elementary
Teacher

Tully Elementary
Teacher

Engelhard Elementary

Teacher

Engelhard Elementary
Resource Teacher Early Childhood
Dawson Orman Education Center

ECE Teacher

Fern Creek Elementary

ECE Teacher

Fern Creek Elementary
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06/04/18

05/30/18

05/18/18

05/07/18

05/21/18

05/24/18

04/24/18

05/08/18

04/30/18

04/30/18

05/24/18

05/09/18

05/16/18

05/04/18

05/02/18

05/14/18

English as a Second Language Teacher 05/07/18

Hartstern Elementary

English as a Second Language Teacher 05/14/18

Hartstern Elementary

Teacher

Crosby Middle
ECE Teacher
Valley High School
ECE Teacher

Zachary Taylor Elementary

Teacher
Atherton High
Teacher
Atherton High
Teacher
Atherton High
Teacher

Tully Elementary

05/21/18

05/10/18

04/23/18

04/24/18

05/09/18

05/23/18

04/30/18

Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical



47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Gibbons, Valentena R.
Glass, Jana K.
Glass, Jana K.
Glass, Robert N.
Graham, Heather D.
Graham, Heather D.
Graham, Heather D.
Graham, Heather D.
Grant, Cathrine C.
Grant, Cathrine C.
Harrigan, Celeste E.
Haskell, Bailey A.
Haskell, Bailey A.
Haskell, Bailey A.
Haughey, Linda G.
Henderson, Anna G.
Hoar, Kathy L.
Howard, Lisa A.
Huffman, Jerry B.
Humphrey, Viccara C.
Hunter, Ashley N.
Isaacs, Eric P.
Johnson, Vivian A.
Jones, Charvette Y.

Jones, Charvette Y.

Teacher

Shacklette Elementary
ECE Teacher

Peace Academy

ECE Teacher

Peace Academy
Teacher

Maryhurst

ECE Teacher

Crums Lane Elementary
ECE Teacher

Crums Lane Elementary
ECE Teacher

Crums Lane Elementary
ECE Teacher

Crums Lane Elementary
ECE Teacher

Lassiter Middle

ECE Teacher

Lassiter Middle

Teacher

Chancey Elementary
Teacher

Seneca High

Teacher

Seneca High

Teacher

Seneca High

ECE Teacher

Indian Trail Elementary
Teacher

Thomas Jefferson Middle
Resource Teacher
Western Middle
Teacher

Ramsey Middle

ECE Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
Teacher

Rutherford Elementary
Teacher

Eisenhower Elementary
ECE Teacher

Frost Sixth Grade Academy
ECE Teacher
Jeffersontown High
Itinerant Teacher
Cochran Elementary
Itinerant Teacher
Cochran Elementary
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04/09/18 Medical
05/08/18 Medical
05/10/18 Medical
05/09/18 Medical
04/27/18 Medical
05/15/18 Medical
05/21/18 Medical
05/31/18 Medical
05/17/18 Medical
05/25/18 Medical
05/30/18 Other

04/17/18 Medical
05/07/18 Medical
05/14/18 Medical

06/04/18 Medical

05/21/18 Depend. Conval.

05/11/18 Medical
04/17/18 Adoption
05/14/18 Medical
06/04/18 Medical
05/23/18 Medical
05/21/18 Medical
05/29/18 Medical
04/25/18 Medical

05/25/18 Medical



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

Kaufman, Cherie L.
Kaufman, Cherie L.
Keeton, Anastacia C.
Keeton, Anastacia C.
Knuckles, Laura J.
Knuckles, Laura J.
Kugler, Suzanne C.
Lamaster, Kelli A.
Legrande, Leah M.
Lock, Jerrimica L.
Lock, Jerrimica L.
Lotze, Kimberly B.
Magee, Andrew
Matlock, Roberta L.

McCoy, Adam R.

McKeehan, Lola Elizabeth L.

Meffert, June G.
Meffert, June G.
Meuter, Madison K.
Mills, Laura G.
Mitchell, Sherrita
Mitchell, Sherrita
Mitchell, Sherrita
Mooser, Daniel E.

Mooser, Daniel E.

Teacher

Olmsted Academy South
Teacher

Olmsted Academy South
Teacher

Lincoln Elementary
Teacher

Lincoln Elementary
Teacher

Minors Lane Elementary
Teacher

Minors Lane Elementary
Teacher

Noe Middle

Teacher

Meyzeek Middle

Teacher

Waggener High School
Teacher

Johnson Traditional Middle
Teacher

Johnson Traditional Middle
Teacher

Chancey Elementary
Teacher

Southern High

Teacher

Liberty High

Teacher

Louisville Male High
Teacher

Stonestreet Elementary
Teacher

Minors Lane Elementary
Teacher

Minors Lane Elementary
Teacher

Noe Middle

Teacher

Lowe Elementary

Teacher

Foster Traditional Academy
Teacher

Foster Traditional Academy
Teacher

Foster Traditional Academy
ECE Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
ECE Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
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05/17/18 Medical

05/21/18 Depend. Conval.

05/01/18 Medical

05/25/18 Medical

05/08/18 Medical

05/17/18 Medical

05/16/18 Medical

06/04/18 Medical

04/27/18 Medical

04/24/18 Medical

05/21/18 Medical

04/23/18 Other

05/07/18 Medical

05/17/18 Medical

05/02/18 Educational

05/15/18 Medical

04/26/18 Medical

04/30/18 Medical

05/25/18 Medical

05/15/18 Medical

04/23/18 Medical

05/03/18 Medical

05/15/18 Medical

05/01/18 Medical

05/24/18 Medical



97. Morris, Dana M.

98. Nijhawan, Kanchan
99. Nord, Bradley J.
100.Nord, Bradley J.
101.Nord, Bradley J.
102.Ragsdale, Ashley N.
103.Ragsdale, Ashley N.
104.Reid, Jennifer M.
105.Reid, Jennifer M.
106.Reid, Jennifer A.
107.Riley, Maureen M.

108.Royston, Julia A.

109.Schneider-Smith, Stephanie L.

110. Schneider-Smith, Stephanie L.

111.Schum, Kayla E.
112.Sipp, Emily J.
113.Skaggs, Hilary N.
114.Spalding, Melissa L.
115. Stogdill, Lindsey R.
116.Stone, Brookellyn
117.Stout, Jared E.

118. Stout, Jared E.

119. Stout, Jared E.
120.Straub, Amy M.

121.Thorne, Julie S.

ECE Teacher

Peace Academy
Teacher

Eastern High

Teacher

Butler Traditional High
Teacher

Butler Traditional High
Teacher

Butler Traditional High
Teacher

Brandeis Elementary
Teacher

Brandeis Elementary
ECE Teacher

Peace Academy

ECE Teacher

Peace Academy

ECE Teacher

Peace Academy

ECE Teacher
Middletown Elementary
Itinerant Teacher

Dixie Elementary

ECE Teacher

Fern Creek High

ECE Teacher

Fern Creek High
Teacher

Gutermuth Elementary
ECE Teacher

Valley High School
Teacher

Johnsontown Road Elementary
Teacher

Ramsey Middle

Early Childhood Teacher
McFerran Preparatory Academy
Teacher

Johnson Traditional Middle
Teacher

Fern Creek High
Teacher

Fern Creek High
Teacher

Fern Creek High
Teacher

Highland Middle
Teacher

Valley High School
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04/25/18

05/24/18

04/24/18

05/10/18

05/15/18

05/08/18

05/16/18

05/11/18

05/25/18

05/30/18

05/31/18

04/25/18

05/02/18

05/18/18

04/27/18

05/16/18

05/31/18

03/19/18

05/21/18

05/07/18

04/26/18

05/08/18

05/17/18

05/17/18

04/30/18

Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Other

Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical



122.Toop, Rebecca B.
123.Toop, Rebecca B.
124.Traylor, Pamela
125.Unseld-Dorsey, Shealonda
126.Wagley, Mechelle N.
127.Wagley, Mechelle N.
128.Walton, Sarah C.
129.Walton, Sarah C.
130.Weatherholt, Stephanie J.
131.Weiland, Ashley G.
132.Weiland, Ashley G.
133.Weston, Steffan C.
134.Winchell, Dana A.

135.Workman, Amanda N.

Name

1. Sipp, Emily J.

Teacher

Valley High School
Teacher

Valley High School

EC Instructional Coach
Riverport Education Center
ECE Teacher

Louisville Day Treatment Center
Teacher

Jeffersontown High
Teacher

Jeffersontown High
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04/25/18

05/10/18

05/24/18

05/14/18

05/07/18

05/21/18

English as a Second Language Teacher 05/07/18

Shacklette Elementary

English as a Second Language Teacher 05/24/18

Shacklette Elementary
Teacher

Johnson Traditional Middle
Teacher

Alex R. Kennedy Elementary
Teacher

Alex R. Kennedy Elementary
Teacher

Fern Creek High

Teacher

Johnson Traditional Middle
ECE Teacher

Shacklette Elementary

RESCISSIONS

05/09/18
04/23/18
05/22/18
05/21/18
05/04/18

05/10/18

Effective
Date

04/17/18

Medical

Medical

Other

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical

Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical

Medical

Type Leave
Medical



