THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING JULY 12 - 25, 2018.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

			Effective	
	Name	Position/Location	<u>Date</u>	Type Leave
1.	Alexander, Nora T.	ECE Teacher	05/24/18	Medical
•	A	Marion C. Moore School	04/05/40	D 10 1
2.	Anderson, Corey B.	English as a Second Language Teacher	04/25/18	Depend. Conval.
2	Amplemete Christian A	Price Elementary	05/47/40	Madiaal
3.	Applegate, Christina A.	Teacher	05/17/18	Medical
1	Armetrona Mergen N	Middletown Elementary Teacher	05/20/19	Danand Canval
4.	Armstrong, Morgan N.		05/29/18	Depend. Conval.
5	Barmore, Ian J.	Valley High School Teacher	04/25/18	Medical
5.	Daimore, fair J.	Doss High	04/25/16	Medical
6	Barmore, Ian J.	Teacher	05/21/18	Medical
0.	Daimore, Iam 3.	Doss High	03/21/10	Medical
7	Barmore, Ian J.	Teacher	05/29/18	Medical
٠.	Darmore, fair 5.	Doss High	03/23/10	Medical
8	Batovsky, Lyndsay D.	ECE Teacher	05/10/18	Medical
0.	Datovsky, Lyridsay D.	Fern Creek High	00/10/10	Modical
9	Baunach, Elizabeth L.	ECE Teacher	04/24/18	Medical
٥.	Dadriden, Enzabeth En	Gutermuth Elementary	0 1/2 1/ 10	
10.	Baunach, Elizabeth L.	ECE Teacher	04/26/18	Depend. Conval.
. • .		Gutermuth Elementary	0 ., _ 0, . 0	_ opo
11.	Bichir, Sami A.	Teacher	05/21/18	Medical
	,	Iroquois High		
12.	Boone, Jessica M.	ECE Teacher	05/15/18	Medical
		Carter Traditional Elementary		
13.	Bradley, Jessica R.	Teacher	04/23/18	Medical
		Western Middle		
14.	Branch, Shayla D.	Teacher	05/07/18	Medical
		Slaughter Elementary		
15.	Branch, Shayla D.	Teacher	05/21/18	Depend. Conval.
		Slaughter Elementary		
16.	Brown, Lynn M.	Teacher	05/24/18	Medical
		Audubon Traditional Elementary		
17.	Busam, Carol A.	Teacher	04/24/18	Depend. Conval.
4.0	5 0 14	Lowe Elementary	05/00/40	5 10 1
18.	Busam, Carol A.	Teacher	05/03/18	Depend. Conval.
40	0 5	Lowe Elementary	05/07/40	D 10 1
19.	Carley, Bruce E.	Teacher	05/07/18	Depend. Conval.
00	Carlos Drosa E	Southern High	05/44/40	Danasad Cassial
∠0.	Carley, Bruce E.	Teacher	05/14/18	Depend. Conval.
24	Cartar Payarly C	Southern High	04/20/40	Madical
۷١.	Carter, Beverly G.	Teacher Highland Middle	04/30/18	Medical
		nighiana ivilaale		

22. Carter, Beverly G.	Teacher Highland Middle	06/04/18	Medical
23. Cary, Kaitlin A.	Teacher Fairdale Elementary	05/30/18	Medical
24. Chesser, Susan M.	ECE Teacher Blake Elementary	05/18/18	Depend. Conval.
25. Clark, Danielle E.	ECE Teacher Valley High School	05/07/18	Medical
26. Clark, Danielle E.	ECE Teacher Valley High School	05/21/18	Medical
27. Clark, Danielle E.	ECE Teacher Valley High School	05/24/18	Medical
28. Clark, Elizabeth A.	Teacher Price Elementary	04/24/18	Medical
29. Compton, Michele M.	ECE Teacher Layne Elementary	05/08/18	Medical
30. Compton, Morgan E.	Teacher Ramsey Middle	04/30/18	Medical
31. Croghan, Melissa K.	Teacher Tully Elementary	04/30/18	Medical
32. Croghan, Melissa K.	Teacher Tully Elementary	05/24/18	Medical
33. Dickerson, Sherri L.	Teacher Engelhard Elementary	05/09/18	Medical
34. Dickerson, Sherri L.	Teacher Engelhard Elementary	05/16/18	Medical
35. Dixon, Kamae L.	Resource Teacher Early Childhood Dawson Orman Education Center	05/04/18	Medical
36. Duncan, Michael J.	ECE Teacher Fern Creek Elementary	05/02/18	Depend. Conval.
37. Duncan, Michael J.	ECE Teacher Fern Creek Elementary	05/14/18	Medical
38. Elder, Louise J.	English as a Second Language Teacher Hartstern Elementary	05/07/18	Medical
39. Elder, Louise J.	English as a Second Language Teacher Hartstern Elementary	05/14/18	Medical
40. Ellis, Debra A.	Teacher Crosby Middle	05/21/18	Medical
41. Ernwine, Emily M.	ECE Teacher Valley High School	05/10/18	Medical
42. Florence, Lauren E.	ECE Teacher Zachary Taylor Elementary	04/23/18	Medical
43. Fowler, Chanda P.	Teacher Atherton High	04/24/18	Medical
44. Fowler, Chanda P.	Teacher Atherton High	05/09/18	Medical
45. Fowler, Chanda P.	Teacher Atherton High	05/23/18	Medical
46. French, Karla M.	Teacher Tully Elementary	04/30/18	Medical

47. Gibbons, Valentena R.	Teacher Shacklette Elementary	04/09/18	Medical
48. Glass, Jana K.	ECE Teacher Peace Academy	05/08/18	Medical
49. Glass, Jana K.	ECE Teacher Peace Academy	05/10/18	Medical
50. Glass, Robert N.	Teacher Maryhurst	05/09/18	Medical
51. Graham, Heather D.	ECE Teacher Crums Lane Elementary	04/27/18	Medical
52. Graham, Heather D.	ECE Teacher Crums Lane Elementary	05/15/18	Medical
53. Graham, Heather D.	ECE Teacher Crums Lane Elementary	05/21/18	Medical
54. Graham, Heather D.	ECE Teacher Crums Lane Elementary	05/31/18	Medical
55. Grant, Cathrine C.	ECE Teacher Lassiter Middle	05/17/18	Medical
56. Grant, Cathrine C.	ECE Teacher Lassiter Middle	05/25/18	Medical
57. Harrigan, Celeste E.	Teacher Chancey Elementary	05/30/18	Other
58. Haskell, Bailey A.	Teacher Seneca High	04/17/18	Medical
59. Haskell, Bailey A.	Teacher Seneca High	05/07/18	Medical
60. Haskell, Bailey A.	Teacher Seneca High	05/14/18	Medical
61. Haughey, Linda G.	ECE Teacher Indian Trail Elementary	06/04/18	Medical
62. Henderson, Anna G.	Teacher Thomas Jefferson Middle	05/21/18	Depend. Conval.
63. Hoar, Kathy L.	Resource Teacher Western Middle	05/11/18	Medical
64. Howard, Lisa A.	Teacher Ramsey Middle	04/17/18	Adoption
65. Huffman, Jerry B.	ECE Teacher The Academy @ Shawnee	05/14/18	Medical
66. Humphrey, Viccara C.	Teacher Rutherford Elementary	06/04/18	Medical
67. Hunter, Ashley N.	Teacher Eisenhower Elementary	05/23/18	Medical
68. Isaacs, Eric P.	ECE Teacher Frost Sixth Grade Academy	05/21/18	Medical
69. Johnson, Vivian A.	ECE Teacher Jeffersontown High	05/29/18	Medical
70. Jones, Charvette Y.	Itinerant Teacher Cochran Elementary	04/25/18	Medical
71. Jones, Charvette Y.	Itinerant Teacher Cochran Elementary	05/25/18	Medical

72. Kaufman, Cherie L.	Teacher Olmsted Academy South	05/17/18	Medical
73. Kaufman, Cherie L.	Teacher Olmsted Academy South	05/21/18	Depend. Conval.
74. Keeton, Anastacia C.	Teacher Lincoln Elementary	05/01/18	Medical
75. Keeton, Anastacia C.	Teacher Lincoln Elementary	05/25/18	Medical
76. Knuckles, Laura J.	Teacher Minors Lane Elementary	05/08/18	Medical
77. Knuckles, Laura J.	Teacher Minors Lane Elementary	05/17/18	Medical
78. Kugler, Suzanne C.	Teacher Noe Middle	05/16/18	Medical
79. Lamaster, Kelli A.	Teacher Meyzeek Middle	06/04/18	Medical
80. Legrande, Leah M.	Teacher Waggener High School	04/27/18	Medical
81. Lock, Jerrimica L.	Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle	04/24/18	Medical
82. Lock, Jerrimica L.	Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle	05/21/18	Medical
83. Lotze, Kimberly B.	Teacher Chancey Elementary	04/23/18	Other
84. Magee, Andrew	Teacher Southern High	05/07/18	Medical
85. Matlock, Roberta L.	Teacher Liberty High	05/17/18	Medical
86. McCoy, Adam R.	Teacher Louisville Male High	05/02/18	Educational
87. McKeehan, Lola Elizabeth L.	Teacher Stonestreet Elementary	05/15/18	Medical
88. Meffert, June G.	Teacher Minors Lane Elementary	04/26/18	Medical
89. Meffert, June G.	Teacher Minors Lane Elementary	04/30/18	Medical
90. Meuter, Madison K.	Teacher Noe Middle	05/25/18	Medical
91. Mills, Laura G.	Teacher Lowe Elementary	05/15/18	Medical
92. Mitchell, Sherrita	Teacher Foster Traditional Academy	04/23/18	Medical
93. Mitchell, Sherrita	Teacher Foster Traditional Academy	05/03/18	Medical
94. Mitchell, Sherrita	Teacher Foster Traditional Academy	05/15/18	Medical
95. Mooser, Daniel E.	ECE Teacher The Academy @ Shawnee	05/01/18	Medical
96. Mooser, Daniel E.	ECE Teacher The Academy @ Shawnee	05/24/18	Medical

97. Morris, Dana M.	ECE Teacher Peace Academy	04/25/18	Depend. Conval.
98. Nijhawan, Kanchan	Teacher Eastern High	05/24/18	Depend. Conval.
99. Nord, Bradley J.	Teacher Butler Traditional High	04/24/18	Medical
100.Nord, Bradley J.	Teacher Butler Traditional High	05/10/18	Medical
101. Nord, Bradley J.	Teacher Butler Traditional High	05/15/18	Medical
102.Ragsdale, Ashley N.	Teacher Brandeis Elementary	05/08/18	Medical
103.Ragsdale, Ashley N.	Teacher Brandeis Elementary	05/16/18	Medical
104. Reid, Jennifer M.	ECE Teacher Peace Academy	05/11/18	Medical
105. Reid, Jennifer M.	ECE Teacher Peace Academy	05/25/18	Medical
106. Reid, Jennifer A.	ECE Teacher Peace Academy	05/30/18	Medical
107. Riley, Maureen M.	ECE Teacher Middletown Elementary	05/31/18	Other
108. Royston, Julia A.	Itinerant Teacher Dixie Elementary	04/25/18	Depend. Conval.
109. Schneider-Smith, Stephanie L.	ECE Teacher Fern Creek High	05/02/18	Medical
110. Schneider-Smith, Stephanie L.	ECE Teacher Fern Creek High	05/18/18	Medical
111.Schum, Kayla E.	Teacher Gutermuth Elementary	04/27/18	Medical
112. Sipp, Emily J.	ECE Teacher Valley High School	05/16/18	Medical
113.Skaggs, Hilary N.	Teacher Johnsontown Road Elementary	05/31/18	Medical
114. Spalding, Melissa L.	Teacher Ramsey Middle	03/19/18	Medical
115. Stogdill, Lindsey R.	Early Childhood Teacher McFerran Preparatory Academy	05/21/18	Medical
116. Stone, Brookellyn	Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle	05/07/18	Medical
117. Stout, Jared E.	Teacher Fern Creek High	04/26/18	Medical
118. Stout, Jared E.	Teacher Fern Creek High	05/08/18	Medical
119. Stout, Jared E.	Teacher Fern Creek High	05/17/18	Medical
120. Straub, Amy M.	Teacher Highland Middle	05/17/18	Medical
121.Thorne, Julie S.	Teacher Valley High School	04/30/18	Medical

122.Toop, Rebecca B.	Teacher Valley High School	04/25/18	Medical
123.Toop, Rebecca B.	Teacher Valley High School	05/10/18	Medical
124. Traylor, Pamela	EC Instructional Coach Riverport Education Center	05/24/18	Other
125. Unseld-Dorsey, Shealonda	ECE Teacher Louisville Day Treatment Center	05/14/18	Medical
126. Wagley, Mechelle N.	Teacher Jeffersontown High	05/07/18	Medical
127. Wagley, Mechelle N.	Teacher Jeffersontown High	05/21/18	Medical
128. Walton, Sarah C.	English as a Second Language Teacher Shacklette Elementary	05/07/18	Medical
129. Walton, Sarah C.	English as a Second Language Teacher Shacklette Elementary	05/24/18	Depend. Conval.
130. Weatherholt, Stephanie J.	Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle	05/09/18	Medical
131. Weiland, Ashley G.	Teacher Alex R. Kennedy Elementary	04/23/18	Medical
132. Weiland, Ashley G.	Teacher Alex R. Kennedy Elementary	05/22/18	Depend. Conval.
133. Weston, Steffan C.	Teacher Fern Creek High	05/21/18	Medical
134. Winchell, Dana A.	Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle	05/04/18	Medical
135. Workman, Amanda N.	ECE Teacher Shacklette Elementary	05/10/18	Medical

RESCISSIONS

	Effective	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Date</u>	Type Leave
1. Sipp, Emily J.	04/17/18	Medical